
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 25.76

Serie 1
1 4 PARISE Noemi 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.03
2 6 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 27.60
3 5 ERRICHI Serena 1993 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.01
4 7 ALLAIS Anastasia 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.08
5 2 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.13
6 1 MEI Francesca 1994 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 28.68
7 3 ZOCCA Maddalena 1993 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 28.78
8 8 FONTE Charlotte 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.97

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 16:03

Serie 2
1 4 RIELLO Elisabetta 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 27.18
2 3 AULETTA Federica 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.77
3 2 GATTI Cecilia 1993 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.45
4 6 BENEDETTO Sarah 1994 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.87
5 1 MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.08
6 7 FRAGOLA Daniela 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.26
7 8 COPPI Giulia 1990 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.67

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SIVIERO Beatrice 1993 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 16:02

Serie 3
1 4 MARTINET Josiane 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 29.09
2 3 BURGASSI Beatrice 1994 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.44
3 5 FRANCHINI Caterina 1994 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.70
4 6 PANGALLO Fabiola 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.84
5 2 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.93
6 8 CORDASCO Giada 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.34
7 1 CABIATI Federica 1994 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.66
8 7 PANARIELLO Nadia 1993 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.91

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 16:01

Serie 4
1 3 LEOPARDI Noemi 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.13
2 4 BARETELLA Gloria 1994 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.87
3 5 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 31.27
4 6 FERRARI Francesca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.55
5 2 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.70

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 PRINO Alessandra 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
7 DILAGHI Emma 1996 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore 16:00

Serie 5
1 5 BRUGNOLI Barbara 1993 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 31.03
2 4 LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.70
3 3 NATALE Raffaella 1993 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.76
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 25.76

1 PARISE Noemi 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.03
2 RIELLO Elisabetta 1993 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 27.18
3 CORTI Elena 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 27.60
4 AULETTA Federica 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 27.77
5 ERRICHI Serena 1993 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 28.01
6 ALLAIS Anastasia 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 28.08
7 NOCITA Serena 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.13
8 GATTI Cecilia 1993 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 28.45
9 MEI Francesca 1994 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 28.68

10 ZOCCA Maddalena 1993 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 28.78
11 BENEDETTO Sarah 1994 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.87
12 FONTE Charlotte 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.97
13 MARRUNCHEDDU Alessia 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.08
14 MARTINET Josiane 1994 ITA Aosta Nuoto 29.09
15 FRAGOLA Daniela 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 29.26
16 BURGASSI Beatrice 1994 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.44
17 COPPI Giulia 1990 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.67
18 FRANCHINI Caterina 1994 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 29.70
19 PANGALLO Fabiola 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 29.84
20 BORELLO Laura 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.93
21 LEOPARDI Noemi 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 30.13
22 CORDASCO Giada 1993 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 30.34
23 BARETELLA Gloria 1994 ITA Team Insubrika asd 30.87
24 BRUGNOLI Barbara 1993 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 31.03
25 BIGA Federica 1993 ITA CS Roero srl 31.27
26 FERRARI Francesca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 31.55
27 CABIATI Federica 1994 ITA Asti Nuoto 31.66
28 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 31.70

LO BRUTTO Tanja 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.70
30 PANARIELLO Nadia 1993 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 31.91
31 NATALE Raffaella 1993 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.76

NON CLASSIFICATI

DILAGHI Emma 1996 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub NP
PRINO Alessandra 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP
SIVIERO Beatrice 1993 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara NP
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